NMNeuka K9

SKU: KOZA/K9/130 EAN: 5901350043820

1 023,68 $

TexHn4yeckue paHHble

O6bLwiue paHHbIE

HoMuHanbHast MOWHOCTb
(kBT)

[Onana3oH TernJjoBown
MoLHOCTK (KBT)

KNAO otonnenuns (%)

TemnepaTypa
oTpaboTaBwux rasos (°C)

MakcumanbHas oavHa
6peBeH (cMm)

LiBeT
3aKkpbiTue

LononHuTensHoe
obopynoBaHue

CucTeMa OTKpbIBaHUS
nBepen

MaTepunan

OuameTp BbIXOLHOIO
0TBEpCTUA AbiIMoxoaa (MM)

10

5.5-13.5

75

290

35

YepHbin
HET

Hukakou

JleBbIN

YyryH

130

Energeticheskaya effektivnost

JHepreTuyeckunm knacc A

NHoekc 98.9
3HeproadeKTUBHOCTH
(133)

Moc cieplna do 10
ogrzewania pomieszczeh
(kw)

Beibpockl CO (npn 13 % 0.15
0 2 ) = paHbl B %.

Beibpoc nbiin (Mr/HM3) 14
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ét kratki

CepTudumkaumsa / cooTBeTcTBUE

CooTBeTCcTBYeT

TpeboBaHusaM

Ekodesign

dusnyeckue napamMmeTpbl

LLnpunHa (cm)
BbicoTa (c™m)
rnybuHa (cm)

Bec (kr)

@126

77.5
69.9
54.6

165

aannunnn

fs =

546
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JononHutenbHas uHdopMauus

OcobeHHOCTN gn3arHa

Twvn cpoHTa

Bunpg Tonnuea

EAN

183

529
660
699
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30/1bHUK

YyryHHas nepepHas naHesnb
C KepaMU4eCKUM CTEKJIOM

OnbITHasA JIMCTBEHHasA
ApeBecuHa (BJIaXKHOCTb
=20%)

5901350043820

523




